
N 167.45 FT OF LOT 18
SPRINGVILLE ACRES S/D.
WD 1273-2261 & WD 1275-011,

RAYMER LORNE BRENT
3409 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-2S-16-01655-128

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

19216.030 1.00/

05/09/2023 MLU

07/15/2025 RP 1.00 7,000 0 0 7,000

STANDARD
3

90,345
7,000
7,000

104,345
0

104,345
HX HB 51,411

52,934
104,345
90,345

14,000

1320/1370 8/16/2016 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA GAIL PERRY

LORNE BRENT RAYMER

1275/0011 5/19/2014 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRENT LORNE RAYMER

LINDA GAIL PERRY
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000052798 Mobile Home 05/13/2025

000052791 Right-of-Way Acce 04/02/2025

2026HX Base Yr

3439 NW SUWANNEE VALLEY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 840 112.0000 110.88 93,139 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 2026 840 90,345

840 840 90,345

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=19,13] E56 S15 W56 N15 $
.

BAS
2026

56

15

56

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.25 28,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


